






















Preliminary 2024  Ballroom Calendar 
Please Note:  The Ballroom has been reserved for these dates.  The events may change based on the Event Chair's 
choice.  Additional events (Ice Cream Socials, Pot Lucks, Texas Holdem' etc.) will be added as they are scheduled. 
Please contact the Activity Chair or a Board Member if you would like to chair an event.  If you would you like to 

help at an event, contact  a chairperson listed below and volunteer. 

      

DATE EVENT CHAIRPERSON 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Kentucky Derby Night Rick & Brenda Winters 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Mixology Activites Team 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Charcuterie Class Activites Team 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Meet & Mingle Sharon Little 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Burgers & Buns-Franks & Fun Party Activites Team 

Friday, September 13, 2024 Sip & Paint Dee Walton 

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Septoberfest Beer Tasting Party/Dance Activites Team 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Scavenger Hunt & Pizza Party Laurie Garrison 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Masquerade Ball Brenda Winters 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Fall  Craft Fair/Bake Sale Michele Steinke 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Annual Christmas Dance Jenny Norado 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 New Year's Eve Party Chairperson Needed 













Patty Anderson 

630-329-7740 

 

 





























 

May  3rd  - Greg Cardino 
May 10th  -  Eddie Uzzle 
May 17th  -  Greg Cardino  
May 24th  - Jerry Matthews 
May 31st  -  Eddie Uzzle  



 



 









 

 

 


